
* Revised 8/5/2013 

 

Bedford Wetlands Control Commission 
2012-2013 Schedule           

 
        

New 
Application  

Cut-Off 

Supplemental 
Submission 

Cut-Off 

Site Walks 
Thurs. (@ 4:00 PM) 

Sat. (@ 8:15 AM) 

 
Meeting 
8:00 PM 

Day Date Day Date Day Date Day Date 
2012 2013 
Wed. Dec. 5 Wed. Dec. 12 Thurs. Dec. 13 Mon.  Jan. 7 
    Sat. Dec. 15   
2013 
Thurs.  Jan. 3 Thurs. Jan. 10 Thurs.  Jan. 17 Mon. Feb. 4 
    Sat. Jan. 19   
        
Thurs. Jan. 31 Thurs. Feb. 7 Thurs.  Feb. 21  Mon. Mar. 4 
    Sat. Feb. 16   
        
Thurs. Feb. 28 Thurs. Mar. 7 Thurs. Mar. 14 Mon. Apr. 1 
    Sat. Mar. 16   
        
Fri. Apr. 5 Fri. Apr. 12 Thurs. Apr. 18 Mon. May 6 
    Sat. Apr. 20   
        
Thurs.  May 2 Thurs. May 9 Tues. May 21 Mon. June 3 
    Sat. May 18   
        
Fri. May 31 Fri. June 7 Thurs. June 13 Mon. July 1 
    Sat. June 15   
        
Wed. July 3 Fri. July 12 Thurs.  July 18 Mon. Aug. 5 
    Sat. July 20   
        
Thurs. Aug. 8 Thurs. Aug. 15 Tues. Aug. 27 * Mon. Sep. 9 
    Sat. Sep. 7   
        
Fri. Sep. 6 Fri. Sep. 13 Thurs. Sep. 19 Mon. Oct. 7 
    Sat. Sep. 21   
        
Thurs. Oct. 3 Thurs. Oct. 10 Thurs.  Oct. 17 Mon. Nov. 4 
    Sat. Oct. 19   
        
Mon. Oct. 28 Mon. Nov. 4 Thurs. Nov. 14 Mon. Dec. 2 
    Sat. Nov. 16  
      2014 
Wed.  Dec. 4 Wed.  Dec. 11 Thurs. Dec. 19 Mon. Jan. 6 
    Sat. Dec. 21   

 

All dates subject to revision 


